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APRIL

Tuesday 2nd April:                    Online Prayer Gathering                                     7.30pm - 8pm

Wednesday 3rd April:               In-Person Prayer Gathering                          7.30am - 8.30am

Thursday 4th April:                   Online Prayer Gathering                                 10am - 10.30am

Friday 5th April:                         Worship Team Practice                                       6pm - 7.30pm

Sunday 7th April:                       Sunday Gathering  with Communion           10am - 11.30am

Monday 8th April:                     Open Doors Prayer Meeting                                 12pm - 1pm

Tuesday 9th April:                     Online Prayer Gathering                                     7.30pm - 8pm

Wednesday 10th April:             In-Person Prayer Gathering                          7.30am - 8.30am

Thursday 11th April:                 Online Prayer Gathering                                 10am - 10.30am

Friday 12th April:                       Family Karaoke Evening                                           7pm - 9pm

Saturday 13th April:                  Craft De-Stash Event                                              10am - 1pm

Sunday 14th April:                     Sunday Gathering                                           10am - 11.30am

Monday 15th April:                   Pebbles Toddler Group                               9.45am - 11.15am

Tuesday 16th April:                   Girls’ Brigade                                                   5.45pm - 8.30pm

                                                     Online Prayer Gathering                                     7.30pm - 8pm

Wednesday 17th April:             In-Person Prayer Gathering                          7.30am - 8.30am

                                                     EBC Kids+ & EBC Youth                                       6pm - 7.30pm

                                                     EBC Youth+                                                           7.30pm - 9pm

Thursday 18th April:                 Online Prayer Gathering                                 10am - 10.30am

                                                     Craft Group                                                            10am - 12pm

Friday 19th April:                       Worship Team Practice                                      6pm - 7.30pm



APRIL
Friday 19th April:                        High Tide Youth at Cosham Baptist Church         7pm - 9pm

Saturday 20th April:                   Prayer Breakfast                                                       8am - 9am

                                                      Prayer Initiative                                                       9am - 12pm

Sunday 21st April:                      Worship Gathering                                            10am-11.30am

                                                      Families @ Four                                                   4pm - 5.30pm

Monday 22nd April:                   Pebbles Toddler Group                               9.45am - 11.15am

Tuesday 23rd April:                   Girls’ Brigade                                                   5.45pm - 8.30pm

                                                      Online Prayer Gathering                                    7.30pm - 8pm

Wednesday 24th April:              In-Person Prayer Gathering                         7.30am - 8.30am

                                                      EBC Kids+ & EBC Youth                                      6pm - 7.30pm

                                                      EBC Youth+                                                           7.30pm - 9pm

Thursday 25th April:                  Online Prayer Gathering                                10am - 10.30am

                                                      Craft Group                                                            10am - 12pm

                                                      Church Meeting (AGM)                                       7.30pm - 9pm

Friday 26th April:                       Worship Team Practice                                       6pm - 7.30pm

Saturday 27th April:                  Men’s Breakfast                                                  9am - 10.30am

                                                     Open Young Adults Event                              7.30pm - 9.30pm

Sunday 28th April:                    Sunday Worship Gathering                               10am-11.30am

                                                     Going Deeper                                                        7pm - 8.30pm

Monday 29th April:                   Pebbles Toddler Group                                9.45am - 11.15am

Tuesday 30th April:                  Girls’ Brigade                                                    5.45pm - 8.30pm

                                                    Online Prayer Gathering                                      7.30pm - 8pm



GIVING

WOULD YOU LIKE TO GIVE TO THE WORK OF EBC?
SCAN THE QR CODE FOR MORE DETAILS.

GET IN TOUCH

FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT EBC,
TAKE A LOOK AT OUR WEBSITE

OR GET IN TOUCH WITH US:

www.emsbaptist.org.uk
admin@emsbaptist.org.uk 

Tel: 01243 375606


